
TEAM First Name Last Name Email Address Academic Institution Academic Status Department
A Matt Wetzel mwetzel2@binghamton.edu Binghamton University Graduate Student Psychology

A Elise Henry ehenry@gradcenter.cuny.edu
CUNY Graduate Center 
and York College, CUNY

Both Graduate Student 
and Faculty 

Educational Psychology 
student and Clinical professor

A Christian Henry henrych5@msu.edu Michigan State University Graduate Student Forestry

A FangFang Zhao zhaox945@umn.edu University of Minnesota Graduate Student

Curriculum and Instruction; 
Biology Teaching and 
Learning

B Kenneth Sue ksue1@binghamton.edu Binghamton University Undergraduate Student Business Administration
B Tessa Pham ttpham@brynmawr.edu Bryn Mawr College Undergraduate Student Computer Science

B Debjani Sihi sihid@ornl.gov
Oak Ridge National 
Laboratory Postdoc Environmental Sciences

B Genea Stewart geneastewart@gmail.com University of North Texas Graduate Student Educational Psychology
C Zachery Walters zwalter1@binghamton.edu Binghamton University Undergraduate Student Political Science
C Tatevik Avetisyan avetisy1@msu.edu Michigan State University Graduate Student Community Sustainability
C Iliza Butera ilizabutera@gmail.com Vanderbilt University Graduate Student Neuroscience
C Xiu Gao gaox21@miamioh.edu Miami University (Ohio) Graduate Student Biology

C Linh Chau lchau@umn.edu University of Minnesota Postdoc
Biology Teaching and 
Learning

D Serena Ma sma43@binghamton.edu Binghamton University Undergraduate Student Neuroscience
D Obafemi Elegbede elegbede@msu.edu Michigan State University Graduate Student Community Sustainability 

D Ecem Olcum ecemolcum@knights.ucf.edu
University of Central 
Florida Graduate Student Psychology

D Hang-Jing Wu hang-jing.wu@vumc.org
Vanderbilt University 
Medical Center Postdoc Ophthalmology

E Emily Mendelson emendel1@binghamton.edu Binghamton University Undergraduate Student
Business Analytics; Women, 
Gender, and Sexuality Studies

E Carrie Sharitt sharitca@miamioh.edu Miami University (Ohio) Graduate Student Biology
E Jennifer Littlefield jlittlef@purdue.edu Purdue University Professional Staff Accounting Services

E Morgan Fabber morgan.fabber@vanderbilt.edu Vanderbilt University Undergraduate Student

Medicine, Health, & Society 
Major; Environmental Sciences 
Minor

G Milushka
Elbulok-
Charcape MElbulokCh@gmail.com

The Graduate Center, 
CUNY Graduate Student Educational Psychology

G Stephanie Boggs stephanieboggs16@gmail.com Jac kson State University Undergraduate Student Civil Engineering 

G Dinuka Gallaba dinuka4@siu.edu
Southern Illinois University 
Carbondale Graduate Student Physics

NA Ellen Gundlach gundlach@purdue.edu Purdue University Faculty Statistics
NA Vetria Byrd vlbyrd@purdue.edu Purdue University Faculty Polytechnic Institute

NA Kendall Roark roark6@purdue.edu Purdue University Faculty
School of Information Studies - 
Libraries, and Anthropology

NA Brent Ladd laddb@purdue.edu Purdue University Professional Staff Computer Science
NA Edith Mauro emauro@purdue.edu Purdue University Undergraduate student computer graphics technology
NA Bob Brown bobbrown@purdue.edu Purdue University Professional Staff Computer Science
NA Robynne McCormick rlmccorm@purdue.edu Purdue University Professional Staff College of Science
NA Kiya Smith kiya@purdue.edu Purdue University Clerical Staff Computer Science

NA Apurva Nagarajan nagaraj8@purdue.edu Purdue University Graduate Staff
CSoI/Computer Graphics 
Technology


